Cat No. Type Watts (W) Colour Temp. (K) Lumens (lm) Lm/W Beam (°) Cutout (mm) Size (mm) Finish
AU-DDL10CS Triac Dim 10 3000 / 4000 / 6500 915 - 1000 100 100 90 120 x 60 White
AU-DDL15CS Triac Dim 15 3000 / 4000 / 6500 1400 - 1550 103 100 120 150 x 60 White
AU-DDL20CS Triac Dim 20 3000 / 4000 / 6500 2000 - 2250 113 100 170 200 x 65 White
AU-DDL25CS Triac Dim 25 3000 / 4000 / 6500 2400 - 2600 104 100 200 230 x 65 White
AU-DL10CS Non Dim 10 3000 / 4000 / 6500 1000 - 1100 110 100 90 120 x 60 White
AU-DL15CS Non Dim 15 3000 / 4000 / 6500 1600 - 1700 113 100 120 150 x 60 White
AU-DL23CS Non Dim 23 3000 / 4000 / 6500 2500 - 2700 117 100 170 200 x 65 White
AU-DL30CS Non Dim 30 3000 / 4000 / 6500 3200 - 3450 115 100 200 230 x 65 White
AU-DLEMB2B 3 Hour Maintained 8W Emergency Pack - Downlight
•	 Supply Voltage: 220-240 AC
•	 Lifespan: L70 40,000hrs
•	 Operating Temperature: -20°C / 40°C
•	 Body: Polycarbonate
•	 Diffuser: Polycarbonate
•	 Warranty: 5 Years
Technical Specifications
3000K
4000K
6500K
IP44
CRI 80 Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
Conservation
of Fuel and
Power
compliant
TP(a)
RATED
65auroralighting.com
Uni-FitCS™
D
O
W
N
L
IG
H
T
S
A
U
R
O
R
A
®
Colour Switchable Fixed Polycarbonate Downlights
• Colour switchable between 3000K/4000K/6500K
• �Compact integrated driver for easy installation
and shallow ceiling voids